
RATE S 
(Revised Apri1 2023)KGF BUILDING SHARED USAGE RATE SCHEDULE 

ROOM   

Sanctuary, Hub, Kitchen*

Sanctuary* 

Hub & Kitchen 

Hub 

Fireside Room 

Kitchen 

Youth Room 

Library 

Nursery 

Kids Discipleship Room 

Prayer Room 

Technician 

Site Host** 

Custodial***

CAPACITY

350

200©

40

10

30

15

20

25

10

BASIC RATE 
(up to 4 hours) 

$600

$350

$350

$250

$200

$100

$100

$100

$50

$50

$50

$200

$200

$100

DAY RATE 
(8 hours) 

$1,000

$500

$500

$400

$300

$200

$150

$150

$75

$75

$75

$400

$400

$100

HALF RATE 
(up to 2 hours) 

$400

$200

$200

$150

$100

$75

$50

$50

$25

$25

$25

$100

$100

$100

* KGF technician(s) required (minimum of 1)   ** Site Host required at discretion of KGF
   *** Custodial fee applies when cleaning is required after usage; at the discreation of KGF staff,     

            additional custodial fees may apply deducted from deposit    

Half rate available to small/simple events such as classes, Bible Studies, etc.
KGF technician(s) required for Sanctuary use (minimum of 1)
HUB standing capacity= 200; seated capacity= 150
Site Host required at discretion of KGF (generally if event is after office hours)
Minimum custodial fee applies when any cleaning is required after usage;
$50/hr additional for unexpected cleaning/tear down (will be deducted from deposit)

Time periods above include set-up/rehearsals/tear down and clean up
Additional set-up and/or rehearsal time is negotiable
Applicable technical training/orientation (30 min. max.) included in rates (except for Sanctuary)
$400 security deposit applies to all bookings at time of booking
Payment due in full on or before event date, including technician/site host fees 
Rates include access to Wifi, washrooms, parking lot (does not include custodial charges)
Most rooms include mounted lV/projection

NOTE: All shared costs are payable tp KGF and disbursed as required. 
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