

RATES

KGF BUILDING SHARED USAGE RATE SCHEDULE (Revised April 2023)

ROOM	CAPACITY	BASIC RATE (up to 4 hours)	HALF RATE (up to 2 hours)	DAY RATE (8 hours)
Sanctuary, Hub, Kitchen*		\$600	\$400	\$1,000
Sanctuary*	350	\$350	\$200	\$500
Hub & Kitchen		\$350	\$200	\$500
Hub	200©	\$250	\$150	\$400
Fireside Room	40	\$200	\$100	\$300
Kitchen	10	\$100	\$75	\$200
Youth Room	30	\$100	\$50	\$150
Library	15	\$100	\$50	\$150
Nursery	20	\$50	\$25	\$75
Kids Discipleship Room	25	\$50	\$25	\$75
Prayer Room	10	\$50	\$25	\$75
Technician		\$200	\$100	\$400
Site Host**		\$200	\$100	\$400
Custodial***		\$100	\$100	\$100

NOTE: All shared costs are payable tp KGF and disbursed as required.

^{***} Custodial fee applies when cleaning is required after usage; at the discreation of KGF staff, additional custodial fees may apply deducted from deposit

^a Half rate available to small/simple events such as classes, Bible Studies, etc.

b KGF technician(s) required for Sanctuary use (minimum of 1)

^c HUB standing capacity= 200; seated capacity= 150

d Site Host required at discretion of KGF (generally if event is after office hours)

^e Minimum custodial fee applies when any cleaning is required after usage; \$50/hr additional for unexpected cleaning/tear down (will be deducted from deposit)

¹ Time periods above include set-up/rehearsals/tear down and clean up

² Additional set-up and/or rehearsal time is negotiable

³ Applicable technical training/orientation (30 min. max.) included in rates (except for Sanctuary)

^{4 \$400} security deposit applies to all bookings at time of booking

⁵ Payment due in full on or before event date, including technician/site host fees

⁶ Rates include access to Wifi, washrooms, parking lot (does not include custodial charges)

Most rooms include mounted IV/projection